
 Supported applications indicates that training and support are available  
 

Free Web-Based Typing Resources for Students 

 

K-12 Supported by OCPS* 

Typing Club   http://www.typingclub.com/ 

Elementary (2-5) Not Supported by OCPS 

Keyboard Ninja   http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/typing/keyboardninja/  

Easter Bunnies Typing   http://www.primarygames.com/holidays/easter/games/easterbunniestyping/  

Alpha Attack    http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/alphattack/  

Space Words Defense  http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/spacewordsdefense/  

Type Ghosts   http://www.primarygames.com/holidays/halloween/games/typeghosts/  

Typing Monster  http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/typingmonster/  

Tide Pool   http://www.primarygames.com/arcade/virtualworlds/handipoints/tidepool/  

Alpha Attack   http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/alphattack/  

Typing Speed Test  http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/typingspeedtest/  

Cup Stacking   http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/cupstacking/  

Valentines Typing  http://www.primarygames.com/holidays/valentines/games/valentinestyping/  

Kid Type   http://www.kidwaresoftware.com/kidtype.htm  

Fun to Type    http://www.funtotype.com    

Keyboarding Games  http://www.learninggamesforkids.com/keyboarding_games.html 

Dance Mat Typing  http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/typing/  

Kids Typing Games  http://www.abcya.com/kids_typing_games.htm  

Typing Chef   http://www.sense-lang.org/typing/games/typingchef.php  

e-Learning for Kids  http://www.e-learningforkids.org/computer-skills/lesson/keyboarding-skills/ 

Secondary (6-12) Not Supported by OCPS  

Keybr    http://www.keybr.com/  

Power Typing   http://www.powertyping.com/  

Sense-Lang   http://www.sense-lang.org/typing/    

Typing Web   http://www.typingweb.com/ 
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